Global Business Partnership from South, Korea - JS Global Corporation

JS Global Corporation is an authorized overseas partner of Korea SMEs and Startups Agency (KOSME) which headquartered in Seoul, South Korea. They have been in the business since 1994 and have a dedicated team of professionals who are experienced in international business field.

JS Global Corporation serves as a bridge between domestic manufacturers, importers and global customers, which specializes in export, import consultation services, branching business as well as trading with all over the world countries.

Contact Person: Jinhee Kim, President of JS Global Corporation

Tel +82-2-999-1548 Fax: +82-2-999-4096

E-mail: business@jsgkorea.org
Website: http://www.jsgkorea.org

Address: 328 Dobongro Gangbuk-gu, SeouL, South Korea